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PRODUCT NAME: 
ECLPENDANTJR NW 
 

MEASURAMENT CONDITIONS: 
Beam angle:  
20° 
 

Target:  
Full On 
 
 

Operator:  
Paolo Carvone 
 

Date and time: 
13/10/2022  14:28:14 
 

 
 Spectra 

Beam angle 50%: 22,9° 
Field angle 10%: 42,7° 
Cut off angle 2.5%: 56,2° 

 

Total lumen output: 
 7401 lm 

38111 cd 

Peak candela output: 
 

Light quality: 
 

Color temperature: 
 

CRI: 96,3 

4005 K 
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4005 K 

CRI R values, only R1-R8 are used to calculate final CRI value 
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 

96,3 98,4 93,5 95,1 97,8 95,2 97,6 96,5 92,3 96,6 92,7 80,3 96,9 95,5 94,8 

TM30 C values, 16 binned values out of total of 99 C values 
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 

96,3 97,3 94,4 94,4 92,9 94,6 96,6 95,1 95,2 92,5 86,8 89,7 93,9 93,1 91,1 89,9 

CQS Q values 
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 

99,3 98,3 86,6 89,6 96,7 95,9 94,7 99,0 95,5 94,7 95,5 97,2 98,5 97,8 98,6 

 

 

CQS: 94,6 

Color temperature Color rendering index Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Television lighting 
index 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color diviation from 
black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS TLCI x y Δuv 

4005 K 96,3 92,3 93,3 103,7 94,6 97 0,380 0,377 -0,0056 

 

TM30: 93,3   CRI: 96,3 (R1-R8) 

Δuv: -0,0056 

CIE 1931 ZOOM CIE 1931 

x: 0,380 
y: 0,377 

COLOR PARAMETERS 

COLOR DETAILS 
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TM30 DETAILS 
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Color distortion graphics 

Color vector graphics 

Hue bin 
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   Graphic shifts (%) 

Hue Bin Rf Chroma Hue 

1 96 0% 0% 

2 97 0% 0% 

3 94 1% 2% 

4 94 0% 2% 

5 93 0% 2% 

6 95 3% 1% 

7 97 1% 0% 

8 95 1% 1% 

9 95 0% 3% 

10 92 -1% 4% 

11 87 3% 9% 

12 90 4% 5% 

13 94 5% 2% 

14 93 3% 2% 

15 91 5% -3% 

16 90 4% -5% 

 

 

Rf 93,3 
Fidelity index Rf 

Rg 103,7 
Gammut index 

Rg 

Approx. limits for sources 
on the Planckian locus. 

Approx. limits for 
practical light sources. 

1 
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1 2 
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Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cut off angle 2,5% Intensity ratio in 120° cone Intensity ratio in 90° cone 
22,9° 42,7° 56,2° 100,0% 99,0% 

 
 
 

 
 
 
     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEAM INTENSITIES AND WIDTHS   
Distance 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 7,5m 10m 15m 20m 25m 30m 40m 50m 

Distance 3,3ft 6,6ft 9,8ft 13,1ft 16,4ft 24,6ft 32,8ft 49,2ft 65,6ft 82ft 98,4ft 131,2ft 164ft 

Lux 38111lx 9528lx 4235lx 2382lx 1524lx 678lx 381lx 169lx 95lx 61lx 42lx 24lx 15lx 

Footcand. 3541fcd 885fcd 393fcd 221fcd 142fcd 63fcd 35fcd 16fcd 9fcd 6fcd 4fcd 2fcd 1fcd 

Beam wid. 0,4m 0,8m 1,2m 1,6m 2m 3m 4,1m 6,1m 8,1m 10,1m 12,2m 16,2m 20,3m 

Beam wid. 1,3ft 2,7ft 4ft 5,3ft 6,6ft 10ft 13,3ft 19,9ft 26,6ft 33,2ft 39,9ft 53,2ft 66,5ft 
 
 
 

  

3 m 
9,8 ft 

5 m 
16,4 ft 

10 m 
32,8 ft 

15 m 
49,2 ft 

20 m 
65,6 ft 

Distance (meter) 
Distance (feet) 

8,1 m  
26,6 ft  

22,9° 

6,1 m  
19,9 ft  

4,1 m  
13,3 ft  

2 m  
6,6 ft  

1,2 m  
4 ft  

Lux* 

Footcandles* 

*measured at 
center of beam 

Beam width (meter) 
Beam width (feet) 

95 lx 
169 lx 

381 lx 
1524 lx 

4235 lx 

9 fcd 
16 fcd 

35 fcd 
142 fcd 

393 fcd 

Beam center 

BEAM DETAILS 

LINEAR DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Input voltage Input current Input power Effeciency 

225V 0,511A 106,3W 70lm/W 
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ISO DIAGRAMS 

ISO CANDELA DIAGRAM 

ISO LUX DIAGRAM 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Candela at center: 38111 cd 

3% 

5% 

10% 

30% 

50% 

3811 cd 

7622 cd 

11433 cd 

15244 cd 

19055 cd 

22866 cd 

26677 cd 

30489 cd 

34300 cd 

11,4 lx 

19,1 lx 

38,1 lx 

114 lx 

191 lx 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Lux at center: 381 lx 

Lux distribution on a surface 
when lamp is mounted at 10 
meters from the surface.  

Horizontal angles 

Ve
rt
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ng

le
s 

Mounting height: 10 meters (33 feet) 
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PRODUCT NAME: 
ECLPENDANTJR NW 
 

MEASURAMENT CONDITIONS: 
Beam angle:  
40° 
 

Target:  
Full On 
 
 

Operator:  
Paolo Carvone 
 

Date and time: 
13/10/2022  14:31:40 
 

 
 Spectra 

Beam angle 50%: 39,5° 
Field angle 10%: 63,1° 
Cut off angle 2.5%: 84,9° 

 

Total lumen output: 
 7338 lm 

15246 cd 

Peak candela output: 
 

Light quality: 
 

Color temperature: 
 

CRI: 96,3 

4014 K 
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4014 K 

CRI R values, only R1-R8 are used to calculate final CRI value 
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 

96,0 98,3 93,8 95,3 97,5 95,2 97,9 96,4 91,6 97,0 92,7 80,3 96,6 95,7 94,4 

TM30 C values, 16 binned values out of total of 99 C values 
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 

96,2 97,2 94,5 94,5 93,0 94,8 96,6 95,0 95,0 92,4 86,9 89,9 94,1 93,2 91,2 90,0 

CQS Q values 
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 

99,0 98,4 86,8 89,6 96,7 96,3 95,0 99,0 95,5 94,8 95,6 97,3 98,5 97,6 98,4 

 

 

CQS: 94,7 

Color temperature Color rendering index Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Television lighting 
index 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color diviation from 
black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS TLCI x y Δuv 

4014 K 96,3 91,6 93,4 103,6 94,7 97 0,380 0,376 -0,0058 

 

TM30: 93,4   CRI: 96,3 (R1-R8) 

Δuv: -0,0058 

CIE 1931 ZOOM CIE 1931 

x: 0,380 
y: 0,376 

COLOR PARAMETERS 

COLOR DETAILS 
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TM30 DETAILS 
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Color distortion graphics 

Color vector graphics 
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   Graphic shifts (%) 

Hue Bin Rf Chroma Hue 

1 96 0% 0% 

2 97 0% 0% 

3 95 1% 2% 

4 95 0% 2% 

5 93 0% 2% 

6 95 3% 1% 

7 97 1% 0% 

8 95 1% 1% 

9 95 0% 3% 

10 92 -1% 5% 

11 87 3% 8% 

12 90 4% 5% 

13 94 5% 2% 

14 93 3% 2% 

15 91 5% -3% 

16 90 4% -5% 

 

 

Rf 93,4 
Fidelity index Rf 

Rg 103,6 
Gammut index 

Rg 

Approx. limits for sources 
on the Planckian locus. 

Approx. limits for 
practical light sources. 
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1 2 
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Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cut off angle 2,5% Intensity ratio in 120° cone Intensity ratio in 90° cone 
39,5° 63,1° 84,9° 99,1% 95,7% 

 
 
 

 
 
 
     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEAM INTENSITIES AND WIDTHS   
Distance 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 7,5m 10m 15m 20m 25m 30m 40m 50m 

Distance 3,3ft 6,6ft 9,8ft 13,1ft 16,4ft 24,6ft 32,8ft 49,2ft 65,6ft 82ft 98,4ft 131,2ft 164ft 

Lux 15246lx 3811lx 1694lx 953lx 610lx 271lx 152lx 68lx 38lx 24lx 17lx 10lx 6lx 

Footcand. 1416fcd 354fcd 157fcd 89fcd 57fcd 25fcd 14fcd 6fcd 4fcd 2fcd 2fcd 1fcd 1fcd 

Beam wid. 0,7m 1,4m 2,2m 2,9m 3,6m 5,4m 7,2m 10,8m 14,4m 18m 21,5m 28,7m 35,9m 

Beam wid. 2,4ft 4,7ft 7ft 9,4ft 11,8ft 17,7ft 23,6ft 35,3ft 47,1ft 58,9ft 70,7ft 94,2ft 117,8ft 
 
 
 

  

3 m 
9,8 ft 

5 m 
16,4 ft 

10 m 
32,8 ft 

15 m 
49,2 ft 

20 m 
65,6 ft 

Distance (meter) 
Distance (feet) 

14,4 m  
47,1 ft  

39,5° 

10,8 m  
35,3 ft  

7,2 m  
23,6 ft  

3,6 m  
11,8 ft  

2,2 m  
7 ft  

Lux* 

Footcandles* 

*measured at 
center of beam 

Beam width (meter) 
Beam width (feet) 

38 lx 
68 lx 

152 lx 
610 lx 

1694 lx 

4 fcd 
6 fcd 

14 fcd 
57 fcd 

157 fcd 

Beam center 

BEAM DETAILS 

LINEAR DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Input voltage Input current Input power Effeciency 

224V 0,507A 105,3W 70lm/W 
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0m 0f
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ISO DIAGRAMS 

ISO CANDELA DIAGRAM 

ISO LUX DIAGRAM 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Candela at center: 15246 cd 

3% 

5% 

10% 

30% 

50% 

1525 cd 

3049 cd 

4574 cd 

6098 cd 

7623 cd 

9147 cd 

10672 cd 

12197 cd 

13721 cd 

4,57 lx 

7,62 lx 

15,2 lx 

45,7 lx 

76,2 lx 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Lux at center: 152 lx 

Lux distribution on a surface 
when lamp is mounted at 10 
meters from the surface.  

Horizontal angles 
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Mounting height: 10 meters (33 feet) 
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PRODUCT NAME: 
ECLPENDANTJR NW 
 

MEASURAMENT CONDITIONS: 
Beam angle:  
60° 
 

Target:  
Full On 
 
 

Operator:  
Paolo Carvone 
 

Date and time: 
13/10/2022  14:33:57 
 

 
 Spectra 

Beam angle 50%: 54,9° 
Field angle 10%: 77,1° 
Cut off angle 2.5%: 97,8° 

 

Total lumen output: 
 7075 lm 

8638 cd 

Peak candela output: 
 

Light quality: 
 

Color temperature: 
 

CRI: 96,3 

4017 K 
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4017 K 

CRI R values, only R1-R8 are used to calculate final CRI value 
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 

95,8 98,2 94,0 95,3 97,3 95,2 98,0 96,3 91,3 97,2 92,7 80,3 96,4 95,7 94,2 

TM30 C values, 16 binned values out of total of 99 C values 
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 

96,1 97,1 94,6 94,6 93,1 94,9 96,5 95,0 94,8 92,3 87,0 90,1 94,1 93,2 91,2 90,0 

CQS Q values 
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 

98,9 98,5 86,8 89,6 96,7 96,5 95,1 99,1 95,6 94,9 95,7 97,3 98,4 97,5 98,2 

 

 

CQS: 94,7 

Color temperature Color rendering index Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Television lighting 
index 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color coordinate cie 
1931 

Color diviation from 
black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS TLCI x y Δuv 

4017 K 96,3 91,3 93,4 103,6 94,7 97 0,380 0,376 -0,0060 

 

TM30: 93,4   CRI: 96,3 (R1-R8) 

Δuv: -0,0060 

CIE 1931 ZOOM CIE 1931 

x: 0,380 
y: 0,376 

COLOR PARAMETERS 

COLOR DETAILS 
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TM30 DETAILS 
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Color Evaluation Sample 
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Color vector graphics 
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   Graphic shifts (%) 

Hue Bin Rf Chroma Hue 

1 96 0% 0% 

2 97 0% 0% 

3 95 1% 2% 

4 95 0% 2% 

5 93 0% 2% 

6 95 3% 1% 

7 97 1% 0% 

8 95 1% 1% 

9 95 0% 4% 

10 92 -1% 5% 

11 87 3% 8% 

12 90 4% 5% 

13 94 5% 1% 

14 93 3% 2% 

15 91 5% -3% 

16 90 4% -5% 

 

 

Rf 93,4 
Fidelity index Rf 

Rg 103,6 
Gammut index 

Rg 

Approx. limits for sources 
on the Planckian locus. 

Approx. limits for 
practical light sources. 

1 

2 

1 2 



500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

6500

7000

7500

8000

8500

                                                                                                                     
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cut off angle 2,5% Intensity ratio in 120° cone Intensity ratio in 90° cone 
54,9° 77,1° 97,8° 99,4% 96,4% 

 
 
 

 
 
 
     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEAM INTENSITIES AND WIDTHS   
Distance 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 7,5m 10m 15m 20m 25m 30m 40m 50m 

Distance 3,3ft 6,6ft 9,8ft 13,1ft 16,4ft 24,6ft 32,8ft 49,2ft 65,6ft 82ft 98,4ft 131,2ft 164ft 

Lux 8569lx 2142lx 952lx 536lx 343lx 152lx 86lx 38lx 21lx 14lx 10lx 5lx 3lx 

Footcand. 796fcd 199fcd 88fcd 50fcd 32fcd 14fcd 8fcd 4fcd 2fcd 1fcd 1fcd 0fcd 0fcd 

Beam wid. 1m 2,1m 3,1m 4,2m 5,2m 7,8m 10,4m 15,6m 20,8m 26m 31,2m 41,5m 51,9m 

Beam wid. 3,4ft 6,9ft 10,2ft 13,6ft 17ft 25,5ft 34,1ft 51,1ft 68,1ft 85,2ft 102,2ft 136,3ft 170,3ft 
 
 
 

  

3 m 
9,8 ft 

5 m 
16,4 ft 

10 m 
32,8 ft 

15 m 
49,2 ft 

20 m 
65,6 ft 

Distance (meter) 
Distance (feet) 

20,8 m  
68,1 ft  

54,9° 

15,6 m  
51,1 ft  

10,4 m  
34,1 ft  

5,2 m  
17 ft  

3,1 m  
10,2 ft  

Lux* 

Footcandles* 

*measured at 
center of beam 

Beam width (meter) 
Beam width (feet) 

21 lx 
38 lx 

86 lx 
343 lx 

952 lx 

2 fcd 
4 fcd 

8 fcd 
32 fcd 

88 fcd 

Beam center 

BEAM DETAILS 

LINEAR DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Input voltage Input current Input power Effeciency 

224V 0,505A 104,7W 68lm/W 
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ISO DIAGRAMS 

ISO CANDELA DIAGRAM 

ISO LUX DIAGRAM 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Candela at center: 8569 cd 

3% 

5% 

10% 

30% 

50% 

857 cd 

1714 cd 

2571 cd 

3428 cd 

4284 cd 

5141 cd 

5998 cd 

6855 cd 

7712 cd 

2,57 lx 

4,28 lx 

8,57 lx 

25,7 lx 

42,8 lx 

Conditions: 

Number of c-planes: 2 

Lux at center: 85,7 lx 

Lux distribution on a surface 
when lamp is mounted at 10 
meters from the surface.  

Horizontal angles 
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Mounting height: 10 meters (33 feet) 
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